DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E1426
Elliptical & Nurse TanksE1426E1426
Tank Warranty is 3 Years
SUPER NURSE TANKS - NO SUMP
Part No. Gallons Dia. X Length Fitting Lid Net Ea.
SN FS750 750 46” x 117” 2” 18” $ 1851.00
SN FS1025 1025 48” x 139” 2” 18” 1701.00
SN FS1685 1685 60” x 159” 3” 18” 3562.00
SN FS2000 2000 60” x 160” 3” 18” 5211.00
SN FS3400 3400 82” x 158” 3” 18” 12466.00
SUPER NURSE TANKS - WITH CENTER SUMPS
Part No. Gallons Dia. X Length Fitting Lid Net Ea.
SN FS1000 1000 46” x 154” 2” Sump 18” $ 1875.00
SN FS1250 1250 46” x 154” 2” Sump 18” 2754.00
SN FS1615 1615 69” x 140” 2” Sump 18” 3211.00
SN FS2015 2015 69” x 140” 2” Sump 18” 3875.00
SN FS3100  3100 92” x 142” 2” Sump 18” 7940.00
GALVANIZED STEEL HOOPS for ABOVE TANKS (Includes J-Bolts & Hardware)
Part No. Description Tank Size Net Ea.
SN 452-03 1 Set of (3) Steel Hoops 750 Gallon $ 269.00
SN 453-03 1 Set of (4) Steel Hoops  1025 Gallon 442.00

Tanks offer great durability
for a wide array of agricultural
nurse applications. Available
in sizes from 30 to 3000
gallons. Standard color is
white (other colors available).
FEATURES: • Free-standing Elliptical tanks for stationary or transportable
(non-DOT regulated) applications • Constructed of medium-density polyethylene
with UV inhibitors – Rated to13 lbs./gal. • 3” Bolted fittings with siphon tube
opposite 18” - 24” lid •  Molded-in gallonage markers along one side and both
ends • Sturdy self-supporting molded-in legs & heavy-duty design requires no
additional support or banding (tanks do feature recessed areas for optional tie-
downs) • Ladder available for 2600 gallon • Molded-in baffles • 3-Year Warranty.
TANKS - Elliptical Leg    Bulkhead
Part No. Gallons D x H x L Fitting Lid Net Ea.
SN FS1650 1650 71” x 53” x 142” 2” 20” $ 2941.00
SN FS2035  2035  84” x 54” x 142”  2”  20”  3590.00
SN FS2600  2600  82” x 70” x 158”  3” 24”  5081.00
SN FS2600-BLK  **2600  82” x 70” x 158”  3”  24”  5081.00
SN FS3000  3000  92” x 76” x 142”  3”  18”  5563.00
SN FS3000-BLK  **3000  92” x 76” x 142”  3”  18”  5563.00
**  Black Tank.
HOOPS (As Required for All Tanks):
Part No. Description  Net Ea.
SN 64427 Single (1) Hoop for FS1650 (4 Hoops Req’d), Black/Flat Feet ......  $ 144.00